

State vs. Sartaz & Ors.

SC No. 689/2019

FIR No. 110/2019

PS Wazirabad

27.10.2020

Proceedings convened through Video Conferencing.

Present : Mr. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. Rustam Ansari and Mr. Himanshu Pal, Advocates for
the accused persons.

The Court could not get time to peruse the file. To come up
for order on charge on **17.11.2020**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
27.10.2020