

State vs. Sartaz & Ors.

SC No. 689/2019

FIR No. 110/2019

PS Wazirabad

17.11.2020

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Mr. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for the accused persons.

It is 02.40 p.m.

The undersigned is feeling high fever. To come up for order
on charge on 27.11.2020.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
17.11.2020